164
D
ISP
O
SA
B
LES | Tablecovers
FABRIC TABLECOVERS
Athena Plain Polyester
100% spun polyester. Soft feel, easy care, machine wash at 40°C. Napkins and non-circular cloths
finished with 4 hems. Circular cloths finished with overlocked edge. Excellent durability and good stain
release. Available in Ivory, Black & white. Replace * with colour code IVORY, BLACK or WHT.
Iris Ivy Leaf Cotton
Durable and crisp white table linen with an elegant ivy leaf detail. 100% white cotton. Hard-wearing.
Machine Washable.
Satin Band Cotton
Luxury cotton brand. Classic satin band design, in mercerised cotton. Finished with 2 hems and 2
selvages. Average fabric weight 215gsm. Two fold yarn on weft and warp. 2/30s x 2/30s yarn. Suitable
for domestic or commercial use.
Spectra Table Skirting
Best-selling Spectra Plain blends the smoothness of a cotton feel with the durability of 100% spun
polyester. Available in box pleat skirting, pleated and standard tablecloths - all made to order.
Just confirm dimensions required to request a quote.
TABLE COVERS | Table Skirting | Skirt Clips
DESCRIPTION & SIZE CODE
Napkin 22 x 22”, Pk 10 IVY22X22
Square 35 x 35” IVY35X35
Square 54 x 54” IVY54X54
Square 71 x 71” IVY71X71
Square 90 x 90” IVY90X90
DESCRIPTION & SIZE CODE
Rectangular 54 x 70” IVY54X70
Rectangular 71 x 108” IVY71X108
Round 68”dia IVY68
Round 88” dia IVY88
DESCRIPTION & SIZE CODE
Napkin 22 x 22” *22x22
Square 35” x 35” *35x35
Square 54” x 54” *54x54
Square 71” x 71” *70x70
Square 90” x 90” *90x90
DESCRIPTION & SIZE CODE
Rectangular 54 x 70” *54x70
Rectangular 71 x 108” *70x108
Round 68” dia *68
Round 88” dia *88
DESCRIPTION & SIZE CODE
Napkin 22 x 22” SB22X22
Square 35”35” SB35X35
Square 54” x 54” SB54X54
Square 71” x 71” SB71X71
DESCRIPTION & SIZE CODE
Square 90” x 90” SB90X90
Rectangular 54 x 70” SB54X70
Rectangular 71 x 108” SB71X108
Table Clips
Strong plastic clips with velcro strip for attaching table skirting securely and invisibly.
Recommended spacing of one clip per 300mm of skirting.
DESCRIPTION & SIZE CODE
1 Plastic 5-20mm, Pk 10 DK890
2 Plastic 10-20mm, Pk 10 DK891
DESCRIPTION & SIZE CODE
3 Plastic 25-50mm, Pk 10 DK892
4 Stainless Steel 5-45mm, Pk 4 CD931 1 2 3 4
Best Seller